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Sl. No PAR 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 36 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 36 72 72 72 216

1 Arshvant Srivastava 4 3 5 4 2 4 4 5 5 36 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 3 4 36 72 72 72 216

2 Tejas Mishra 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 37 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 3 6 38 70 73 75 218

3 Bhavesh Nirwan 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 6 5 39 4 3 4 3 7 4 3 3 4 35 73 73 74 220

4 Parth Raman Sood 4 3 6 5 3 4 5 4 6 40 4 2 4 3 5 5 4 2 5 34 76 70 74 220

5 Armaan Gawde 5 3 7 4 3 5 4 4 5 40 3 3 4 4 5 4 4 7 4 38 72 71 78 221

6 Armaan Thapar 3 3 7 4 2 3 3 4 4 33 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 37 74 78 70 222

7 Naveen Rathi 4 2 5 5 2 4 3 4 5 34 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 3 5 39 77 72 73 222

8 Udai Aditya Middha 6 4 5 4 2 4 5 4 5 39 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 33 77 74 72 223

9 Zoravar Randhawa 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 5 6 36 3 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 6 35 73 83 71 227

10 Vedant Jain 5 3 7 4 3 4 5 4 5 40 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 35 79 74 75 228

11 Kushagra Tokas 4 3 5 6 3 4 5 5 5 40 4 3 5 5 5 5 6 3 5 41 82 78 81 241

12 Will Simos 4 3 4 5 3 6 5 5 7 42 3 5 5 3 6 4 5 2 5 38 85 87 80 252

13 Dewan Kabir Nath 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 77 78 18 173

1 Prince Bainsla 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 4 6 38 3 3 3 5 4 4 5 3 4 34 77 70 72 219

2 Chaitanya Pandey 4 3 6 4 3 4 4 5 5 38 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 4 5 38 80 76 76 232

3 Vihaan Oinam Reddy 5 3 5 3 4 4 5 5 5 39 6 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 37 80 83 76 239

4 Neehar Gururani 4 3 5 5 3 4 4 4 7 39 6 3 5 4 7 4 6 3 6 44 79 80 83 242

5 Devvir Singh 4 3 5 5 4 4 6 5 6 42 4 4 5 5 6 5 4 3 6 42 88 88 84 260

1 Vidit Aggarwal 4 3 6 4 3 4 3 4 4 35 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 36 74 72 71 217

2 Adit Veermachaneni 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 37 4 3 4 5 6 5 4 3 4 38 71 73 75 219

3 Ankit Gupta 5 5 5 4 3 4 4 4 7 41 5 2 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 35 76 81 76 233

4 Krishnav Gupta 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 5 4 35 4 3 8 5 4 4 4 4 5 41 85 78 76 239

5 Rayirth Jain 6 4 6 4 2 4 4 3 5 38 5 2 5 4 5 5 7 4 6 43 80 82 81 243

6 Boramet Boonjanthuek 4 4 6 5 3 5 5 5 5 42 4 3 4 7 7 4 5 3 6 43 82 81 85 248

7 Ranveer Singh Malik 4 3 6 5 3 4 4 4 6 39 3 3 4 5 6 4 5 5 5 40 84 87 79 250

8 Vivaan Vijai 3 3 5 4 3 7 5 4 5 39 4 4 4 5 6 5 5 3 5 41 85 86 80 251

9 Zubin Mehta 5 5 7 5 3 4 5 6 4 44 4 4 5 5 6 5 7 3 7 46 89 81 90 260

1 Arshvant Srivastava 4 3 5 4 2 4 4 5 5 36 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 3 4 36 72 72 72 216

2 Tejas Mishra 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 37 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 3 6 38 70 73 75 218

3 Prince Bainsla 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 4 6 38 3 3 3 5 4 4 5 3 4 34 77 70 72 219

4 Bhavesh Nirwan 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 6 5 39 4 3 4 3 7 4 3 3 4 35 73 73 74 220

5 Parth Raman Sood 4 3 6 5 3 4 5 4 6 40 4 2 4 3 5 5 4 2 5 34 76 70 74 220

6 Armaan Gawde 5 3 7 4 3 5 4 4 5 40 3 3 4 4 5 4 4 7 4 38 72 71 78 221

7 Armaan Thapar 3 3 7 4 2 3 3 4 4 33 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 37 74 78 70 222

8 Naveen Rathi 4 2 5 5 2 4 3 4 5 34 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 3 5 39 77 72 73 222

9 Udai Aditya Middha 6 4 5 4 2 4 5 4 5 39 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 33 77 74 72 223

10 Zoravar Randhawa 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 5 6 36 3 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 6 35 73 83 71 227

11 Vedant Jain 5 3 7 4 3 4 5 4 5 40 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 35 79 74 75 228

12 Chaitanya Pandey 4 3 6 4 3 4 4 5 5 38 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 4 5 38 80 76 76 232

13 Vihaan Oinam Reddy 5 3 5 3 4 4 5 5 5 39 6 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 37 80 83 76 239

14 Kushagra Tokas 4 3 5 6 3 4 5 5 5 40 4 3 5 5 5 5 6 3 5 41 82 78 81 241

15 Neehar Gururani 4 3 5 5 3 4 4 4 7 39 6 3 5 4 7 4 6 3 6 44 79 80 83 242

16 Will Simos 4 3 4 5 3 6 5 5 7 42 3 5 5 3 6 4 5 2 5 38 85 87 80 252

17 Devvir Singh 4 3 5 5 4 4 6 5 6 42 4 4 5 5 6 5 4 3 6 42 88 88 84 260

1 Drona Singh Dhull 3 4 4 4 2 4 5 5 6 37 5 3 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 36 75 79 73 227

2 Samar Baijal 5 3 5 4 3 4 5 5 5 39 5 3 4 5 5 3 5 3 4 37 76 78 76 230

3 Jot Sarup Gupta 4 6 6 4 3 4 4 4 6 41 5 3 4 3 7 4 4 3 5 38 82 72 79 233

4 Shauryaveer Behera 3 4 6 5 3 5 4 5 5 40 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 36 84 78 76 238

5 Rudraj Diwan 5 5 7 5 3 5 5 4 6 45 6 3 5 5 6 4 6 4 5 44 85 87 89 261

CATEGORY E BOYS

CATEGORY D BOYS

CATEGORY A BOYS

COMBINED A & B BOYS

GREENS TO GLORY JUNIOR MASTERS GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

  CLASSIC GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB, HARYANA, INDIA DAY 3- TUESDAY - 14.11.202

CATEGORY C BOYS

CATEGORY B BOYS



1 Nihaal Cheema 3 4 4 4 3 2 3 4 4 31 34 32 31 97

2 Samar Singh 4 5 6 5 3 5 5 4 6 43 40 41 43 124

3 Aryaan Mittal 6 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 6 41 44 40 41 125

4 Ranveer Baloria 9 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 6 47 43 36 47 126
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